Thursday, August 3, 2023

ST. PETER’S

CATHOLIC SCHOOL

A MINISTRY OF THE BASILICA OF SAINT PETER

2023-2024

New Parent Orientation 6:00pm-7:30pm

Monday, August 7 thru Wednesday, August 9 EC2, EC3 and EC4 closed

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

Thursday, August 10, 2023
Friday, August 11, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Wednesday, October 11, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023
Thursday, October 19, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Wed - Fri, November 22, 23 & 24, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Monday, January 1, 2024

Back to School Night 6:00pm

First Day for Students/11:30am Dismissal/No ASP
Early Dismissal 11:30am/No After School Program
First Full Day/After School Program Available
Labor Day/No School

Teacher Work Day/No School

Early Dismissal 2pm/After School Program

End of First Quarter

Start of Second Quarter

Teacher Work Day/No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences 11:30am Dismissal/No ASP
Parent/Teacher Conferences/No School

Early Dismissal 2pm/ASP Available

Early Dismissal 11:30am/No After School Program
Thanksgiving Break - No School

Early Dismissal 2pm/After School Program Available

Dismissal 11:30am/No After School Program
Christmas Break
End of Second Quarter

New Year's Day/No School



Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024

Sunday, January 28 - Friday, February 2

Friday, February 2, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
Thursday, February 29, 2024
Friday, March 1, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024
Thursday, March 28, 2024
Friday, March 29 - Friday, April 5, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Teacher Work Day/No School

School Resumes/begin Third Quarter
Martin Luther King Day/No School
2pm Early Dismissal/ASP Available

Catholic Schools' Week
9am Mass Sunday, January 28th - CSW kickoff

11:30am Dismissal/No ASP
Presidents' Day/No School

11:30am Dismissal/No ASP

Teacher Work Day/No School
Bishop's Retreat/No School

End of Third Quarter

Begin Fourth Quarter

2pm Early Dismissal/ASP Available
Early Dismissal 11:30am Easter Break
Easter Break/No School

School Resumes

2pm Early Dismissal/ASP Available
Early Dismissal 2pm/After School Program Available

Memorial Day/No School

6th Grade Graduation 8:30am Mass
K5 Graduation/Last Day 11:30am
Last Day of School Grades 1-5

Awards Ceremony 1:30pm

Calendar is Subject to Change

3/16/2023






